Parcel Number

PIN

Neighborhood Sales
Owner

Mail Address

Mail City

Mail State

Mail Zip

Property Address
Legal Description
Deed

Plat

Condo

Total Assessed Value

Total Building Value

0022015
7885106931
Neighborhood Sales
GUILFORD COUNTY
PO BOX 3427
GREENSBORO

NC

27402

3307 BURLINGTON RD
AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION OFFICE

000037-00590
148-37

0

$0

$1,990,600

Total Out Building Value $283,200

Total Land Value
Total Deferred Value
Bldg Card

Appraisal Model Code
Deed Date
Neighborhood
Property Type
Structure Size

Lot Size

Year Built

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Grade

ShortParcel ID

$1,661,500

$0

1
OTHERCOUNTY

7885P02
GOVERNMENT OWNED
30266

24.64

1968

0

0

B 128%

22015

Disclaimer: While every effort is made to keep information provided over the internet accurate and up-to- Map Scale

date, Guilford County does not certify the authenticity or accuracy of such information. No warranties,
express or implied, are provided for the records and/or mapping data herein, or for their use or

interpretation by the User.

8/31/2016

1 inch = 336 feet



