## Guilford County, NC



Parcel Number	0022015	Total Out Building Value	\$283,200
PIN	7885106931	Total Land Value	\$1,661,500
Neighborhood Sales	Neighborhood Sales	Total Deferred Value	\$0
Owner	GUILFORD COUNTY	Bldg Card	1
Mail Address	PO BOX 3427	Appraisal Model Code	OTHERCOUNTY
Mail City	GREENSBORO	Deed Date	
Mail State	NC	Neighborhood	7885P02
Mail Zip	27402	Property Type	GOVERNMENT OWNED
Property Address	3307 BURLINGTON RD	Structure Size	30266
Legal Description	AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION OFFICE	Lot Size	24.64
Deed	000037-00590	Year Built	1968
Plat	148-37	Bedrooms	0
Condo	0	Bathrooms	0
Total Assessed Value	\$0	Grade	B 128%
Total Building Value	\$1,990,600	ShortParcel ID	22015

Disclaimer: While every effort is made to keep information provided over the internet accurate and up-todate, Guilford County does not certify the authenticity or accuracy of such information. No warranties, express or implied, are provided for the records and/or mapping data herein, or for their use or interpretation by the User.

Map Scale 1 inch = 336 feet 8/31/2016